
  fcgkj 'kgjh vk/kkjHkwr lajpuk fodkl fuxe fy0] iVuk 
Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 

(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

# 2nd Floor, Khadya Bhawan, Road No-02, Daroga Rai Path, Patna-800 001 
Ph. No.:- 0612-2506208, Email id- contact@buidco.in 

 
 

 

Corrigendum – 1 
 

Name of Work:   
 

Design and Construction of drinking water supply scheme, of Munger Nagar Nigam under AMRUT and state plan Scheme  (Phase  II) 

with six months of Trial run and thereafter operation and maintenance of system for next five years. 

(A) Construction of DI/CI Distribution Network (Zone‐I and Zone‐4)‐ 318.20 Km. Providing house service connection‐ 26271. SCADA‐ 2 

Nos.‐ 12799.75 Lakh.   

(B) Construction of Water Treatment Plant‐ 34 MLD, Construction of . Floating Jetty, Overhead Service Reservoirs (OHSR)‐ 5 Nos. (Total 

Capacity‐ 11116 KL) Construction of Raw water, Rising main‐ 2600 Mtr. and clear water rising main‐ 852 Mtr. house service connection‐ 

12650. SCADA‐2 Nos.‐ 7046.943 Lakh. 

 
REF NIT No: 26, Date: 06.03.2019 

 

Revised Bidding Schedule 
 

SL. No.   Event Description Date  

1.   Downloading of Bid Document From 16.04.2019 to 08.05.2019 up to  05:00 PM
Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in only. 

2.   Date of Pre‐bid Meeting  24.04.2019 at 03:00 Pm 

3.   Last date and time for receipt (upload) of bids 09.05.2019 at 05:00 PM 

Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 
4.   Last Date and time for Submission of hard 

copy of bid      
10.05.2019 up to 03:00 PM 

5.   Time and date of opening technical bids 10.05.2019 up to 03:30 PM  
Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

6.   Time and date of opening of financial bids            To be communicated later 
 

The other terms & conditions will remain the same. 
 
 

Sd/‐ 
Executive Engineer 
BUIDCO, Munger 

 


